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Torneio Zonal Norte - Infantis
Porto, 15 a 17-3-2013

Prova 8 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
16-03-2013 - 10:05 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA FPN Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 4:21.95 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Santarém 04-04-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 4:13.24 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Reboleira 05-06-2004

TAC Zonais 2013 Inf A Masc Inf A: 4:53.50  /  TAC Zonais 2013 Inf B Masc Inf B: 5:05.00
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis A

1. Rui Jorge, MATIAS 99 Fluvial Vilacondense 4:25.84 512
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.34 33.60 250m: 2:45.90 34.89 350m: 3:54.80 34.03

100m: 1:02.74 32.69 200m: 2:11.01 34.67 300m: 3:20.77 34.87 400m: 4:25.84 31.04

2. Jose Pedro, FERNANDES 99 Braga 4:25.93 512
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.14 33.83 250m: 2:45.74 34.89 350m: 3:54.81 33.78

100m: 1:02.31 32.41 200m: 2:10.85 34.71 300m: 3:21.03 35.29 400m: 4:25.93 31.12

3. Francisco Oliveira, FERREIRA 99 Famalicao 4:30.26 487
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.36 34.33 250m: 2:46.51 35.28 350m: 3:56.29 34.47

100m: 1:02.03 32.23 200m: 2:11.23 34.87 300m: 3:21.82 35.31 400m: 4:30.26 33.97

4. Ricardo Jorge, CARVALHO 99 Galitos 4:32.44 476
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:38.75 34.57 250m: 2:48.58 34.83 350m: 3:58.41 34.87

100m: 1:04.18 33.31 200m: 2:13.75 35.00 300m: 3:23.54 34.96 400m: 4:32.44 34.03

5. Nuno Filipe, COSTA 99 Gespacos 4:32.84 474
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:39.72 35.18 250m: 2:50.11 34.99 350m: 3:59.77 34.42

100m: 1:04.54 33.85 200m: 2:15.12 35.40 300m: 3:25.35 35.24 400m: 4:32.84 33.07

6. Pedro Henrique, PIRES 99 Académica de Coimbra 4:37.72 449
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:40.94 35.54 250m: 2:51.41 34.95 350m: 4:03.01 35.51

100m: 1:05.40 34.34 200m: 2:16.46 35.52 300m: 3:27.50 36.09 400m: 4:37.72 34.71

7. Joao Paulo, CORREIA 99 Porto 4:40.03 438
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.46 35.49 250m: 2:52.40 36.73 350m: 4:04.96 36.08

100m: 1:03.97 34.02 200m: 2:15.67 36.21 300m: 3:28.88 36.48 400m: 4:40.03 35.07

8. Tiago Andre, OLIVEIRA 99 Vitória Sport Clube 4:41.95 429
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.67 35.16 250m: 2:51.02 35.88 350m: 4:05.89 38.20

100m: 1:04.51 33.62 200m: 2:15.14 35.47 300m: 3:27.69 36.67 400m: 4:41.95 36.06

9. Joao Francisco, MACHADO 99 Académica de Coimbra 4:42.09 429
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:42.33 35.71 250m: 2:54.61 35.82 350m: 4:07.68 35.94

100m: 1:06.62 34.72 200m: 2:18.79 36.46 300m: 3:31.74 37.13 400m: 4:42.09 34.41

10. Jose Neves, NETO 99 ASSS Columb Cantanhedense 4:44.33 419
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.71 35.60 250m: 2:54.52 36.32 350m: 4:08.74 36.96

100m: 1:06.11 34.83 200m: 2:18.20 36.49 300m: 3:31.78 37.26 400m: 4:44.33 35.59

11. Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM 99 Lamas 4:46.28 410
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:41.41 36.45 250m: 2:55.97 37.27 350m: 4:10.27 37.54

100m: 1:04.96 34.38 200m: 2:18.70 37.29 300m: 3:32.73 36.76 400m: 4:46.28 36.01

12. Diogo Pereira, SANTOS 99 Porto 4:47.76 404
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.66 36.11 250m: 2:57.26 37.10 350m: 4:11.32 36.99

100m: 1:07.55 35.74 200m: 2:20.16 36.50 300m: 3:34.33 37.07 400m: 4:47.76 36.44

13. Diogo Alexandre, COSTA 99 ASSS Columb Cantanhedense 4:48.56 400
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:46.11 36.65 250m: 2:59.93 37.03 350m: 4:13.67 36.94

100m: 1:09.46 36.93 200m: 2:22.90 36.79 300m: 3:36.73 36.80 400m: 4:48.56 34.89
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Torneio Zonal Norte - Infantis
Porto, 15 a 17-3-2013

Prova 8, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

14. Ricardo Andre, PINTO 99 Gespacos 4:51.49 388
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:40.84 36.10 250m: 2:55.54 37.35 350m: 4:13.39 39.36

100m: 1:04.74 34.43 200m: 2:18.19 37.35 300m: 3:34.03 38.49 400m: 4:51.49 38.10

15. Paulo Filipe, ALMEIDA 99 Estamos Juntos 4:52.40 385
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:44.81 36.90 250m: 2:59.47 38.00 350m: 4:15.24 38.32

100m: 1:07.91 35.73 200m: 2:21.47 36.66 300m: 3:36.92 37.45 400m: 4:52.40 37.16

16. Afonso Ribeiro, COUTO 99 CNMaia 4:54.14 378
FTL

50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:47.05 37.46 250m: 3:01.69 37.06 350m: 4:17.65 38.15
100m: 1:09.59 36.89 200m: 2:24.63 37.58 300m: 3:39.50 37.81 400m: 4:54.14 36.49

17. Goncalo Daniel, TEIXEIRA 99 Braga 4:54.48 377
FTL

50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.04 37.64 250m: 3:02.70 37.70 350m: 4:18.27 37.47
100m: 1:09.40 36.88 200m: 2:25.00 37.96 300m: 3:40.80 38.10 400m: 4:54.48 36.21

18. Joao Rafael, SILVA 99 ASSS Columb Cantanhedense 4:54.76 376
FTL

50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:46.56 37.20 250m: 3:02.16 37.82 350m: 4:17.45 37.41
100m: 1:09.36 36.17 200m: 2:24.34 37.78 300m: 3:40.04 37.88 400m: 4:54.76 37.31

19. Jose Nuno, MENDES 99 Braga 4:54.94 375
FTL

50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:45.60 37.95 250m: 3:02.06 38.42 350m: 4:19.83 38.84
100m: 1:07.65 35.92 200m: 2:23.64 38.04 300m: 3:40.99 38.93 400m: 4:54.94 35.11

20. Jose Paulo, GOMES 99 Felgueiras 4:56.41 369
FTL

50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:44.46 37.28 250m: 3:01.22 38.73 350m: 4:19.14 39.13
100m: 1:07.18 35.84 200m: 2:22.49 38.03 300m: 3:40.01 38.79 400m: 4:56.41 37.27

21. Joao Francisco, SANTOS 99 Viana Natacao 5:03.51 344
FTL

50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:47.31 38.76 250m: 3:06.46 38.90 350m: 4:26.28 39.77
100m: 1:08.55 36.58 200m: 2:27.56 40.25 300m: 3:46.51 40.05 400m: 5:03.51 37.23

WDR Goncalo Oliveira, CABRAL 99 Leixões Sport Clube

Infantis B

1. Miguel Angelo, SANTOS 00 Famalicao 4:34.26 466
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:39.03 35.13 250m: 2:50.00 35.53 350m: 4:01.10 35.29

100m: 1:03.90 33.47 200m: 2:14.47 35.44 300m: 3:25.81 35.81 400m: 4:34.26 33.16

2. Hugo Gabriel, MORAIS 00 Famalicao 4:35.72 459
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.47 34.63 250m: 2:49.70 35.29 350m: 4:00.38 35.24

100m: 1:04.84 33.95 200m: 2:14.41 34.94 300m: 3:25.14 35.44 400m: 4:35.72 35.34

3. Miguel Diogo, AGOSTINHO 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:46.85 408
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.50 36.09 250m: 2:56.83 36.96 350m: 4:11.10 37.01

100m: 1:07.41 35.35 200m: 2:19.87 36.37 300m: 3:34.09 37.26 400m: 4:46.85 35.75

4. Diogo Barbosa, NUNES 00 Fluvial Portuense 4:49.20 398
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:42.81 36.65 250m: 2:57.19 37.64 350m: 4:12.65 37.58

100m: 1:06.16 34.80 200m: 2:19.55 36.74 300m: 3:35.07 37.88 400m: 4:49.20 36.55
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Torneio Zonal Norte - Infantis
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Prova 8, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis B

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

5. Sergio Eduardo, DIAS 00 Gespacos 4:49.79 395
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.81 36.79 250m: 2:58.32 36.42 350m: 4:14.00 38.00

100m: 1:08.02 35.94 200m: 2:21.90 37.09 300m: 3:36.00 37.68 400m: 4:49.79 35.79

6. Tomas Pimentel, BORGES 00 Porto 4:55.57 373
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.98 37.01 250m: 3:01.90 37.76 350m: 4:17.74 37.98

100m: 1:07.97 35.76 200m: 2:24.14 39.16 300m: 3:39.76 37.86 400m: 4:55.57 37.83

7. Jose Pedro, ANTUNES 00 Galitos 4:55.70 372
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:45.17 37.45 250m: 3:01.90 38.68 350m: 4:19.94 38.71

100m: 1:07.72 35.53 200m: 2:23.22 38.05 300m: 3:41.23 39.33 400m: 4:55.70 35.76

8. David Dias, LIMA 00 Fluvial Vilacondense 4:57.80 364
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.41 37.93 250m: 3:03.68 37.26 350m: 4:20.13 38.10

100m: 1:10.48 37.34 200m: 2:26.42 38.01 300m: 3:42.03 38.35 400m: 4:57.80 37.67

9. Diogo Moreno, BASTOS 00 Fluvial Portuense 4:59.15 359
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:48.19 38.02 250m: 3:05.70 38.67 350m: 4:22.52 38.23

100m: 1:10.17 36.84 200m: 2:27.03 38.84 300m: 3:44.29 38.59 400m: 4:59.15 36.63

10. Joao Tiago, RAINHO 00 Galitos 4:59.48 358
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.71 38.14 250m: 3:04.15 38.81 350m: 4:22.26 38.64

100m: 1:08.57 36.16 200m: 2:25.34 38.63 300m: 3:43.62 39.47 400m: 4:59.48 37.22

11. Bruno Miguel, SOUSA 00 Leixões Sport Clube 5:01.15 352
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:47.50 38.63 250m: 3:04.88 38.96 350m: 4:22.75 38.42

100m: 1:08.87 36.34 200m: 2:25.92 38.42 300m: 3:44.33 39.45 400m: 5:01.15 38.40

12. David Coelho, SILVA 00 Nautico de Coimbra 5:01.25 352
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:47.47 38.29 250m: 3:05.92 39.13 350m: 4:23.43 38.55

100m: 1:09.18 36.87 200m: 2:26.79 39.32 300m: 3:44.88 38.96 400m: 5:01.25 37.82

13. Joao Miguel, NUNES 00 Gespacos 5:02.25 348
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.03 38.26 250m: 3:05.47 39.72 350m: 4:24.59 39.57

100m: 1:08.77 36.22 200m: 2:25.75 38.72 300m: 3:45.02 39.55 400m: 5:02.25 37.66

14. Dany Pedro, CAILLE 00 Braga 5:03.96 342
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:48.03 38.22 250m: 3:06.65 39.34 350m: 4:25.34 39.70

100m: 1:09.81 37.40 200m: 2:27.31 39.28 300m: 3:45.64 38.99 400m: 5:03.96 38.62

15. Tiago Filipe, TEIXEIRA 00 Felgueiras 5:05.69 337
FTL

50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:47.42 38.21 250m: 3:06.47 39.79 350m: 4:27.02 40.32
100m: 1:09.21 36.48 200m: 2:26.68 39.26 300m: 3:46.70 40.23 400m: 5:05.69 38.67


